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! FPR4K-XNM-8X10G 2

! FPR4K-XNM-8X25G

EROPNER PID AE

10G-SR SFP-10G-SR —

10G-SR SFP-10G-SR-S Ethernet=

10G-LR SFP-10G-LR —

10G-LR SFP-10G-LR-S Ethernet®t

10G-ER SFP-10G-ER-S —

10G-ER SFP-10G-ER-S Ethernet=

10G-ZR SFP-10G-ZR —

10G-ZR SFP-10G-ZR-S —

10G DAC -] SFP-H10GB-CUxM 0] 1,1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5m
10G DAC CU &4 SFP-H10GB-ACUxM Z10] 72 10m

10G AOC SFP-10G-AOCxM 70 1,2,3,5,7, 10m

TS FolE 2E 4200 22 2 FPR4AK-X-NM-8X25G U EY I Z 59 114 T E
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A Q¥ 2R

Y2 7Y PID aWE
25G-SR SFP-25G-SR-S —

25 G-CSR SFP-10/25G-CSR-S e A IR = s
25G-LR SFP-10/25G-LR-S o &

25G DAC 2] SFP-H25G-CUxM Z0o]1,1.5,2,2.5,3,4, 5m
25G AOC SFP-25G-AOCxM Z10] 1,2,3,4,5,7,10m
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40G-SR-BD QSFP-40G-SR-BD LC A9E
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40G-LR4 QSFP-40G-LR4 olti ¥l % OTU3

40G-LR4L WSP-Q40GLRAL LR4 Lite, #| ] 2km

40G-CU Cisco QSFP-H40G-CUxM QSFP-QSFP 2] A3 A4 # o]

EEIAIE), do] 1,3, 5m

40G-CU-breakout
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QSFP-4xSFP 78] 215 44 7
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FAE
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QSFP-100G-SR4-S
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100m over OM4 MMF

100G-LR4
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over SMF
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100m OM4, LC 7 ¥ E]
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Cisco Secure Firewall 4225 ASA A A] 1 RU

FPR4245-ASA-K9

Cisco Secure Firewall 4245 ASA A A] 1 RU

FPR4215-NGFW-K9

Cisco Secure Firewall 4215 NGFW A A] 1 RU

FPR4225-NGFW-K9

Cisco Secure Firewall 4225 NGFW A} A] 1 RU
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Cisco Secure Firewall 4245 NGFW A A] 1 RU
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FPR4200-PSU-BLANK

FPR4200-PSU-BLANK=

FPR4200-SSD1800

1800GB SSD

FPR4200-SSD1800=

1800GB SSD( ]| ¥] )

FPR4200-FAN

SR -

FPR4200-FAN=

FPR4200-SLD-RAILS

FPR4200-SLD-RAILS=

FPR4200-CBL-MGMT

FPR4200-CBL-MGMT=

Alol& ¥e] B Zl(H] )

FPR4200-FIPS-KIT
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63X E 10Gb SFP sl=9o] $-3] YIEY T B &,

SR HE| L=

FPR4K-XNM-6X10SRF= 63X E 10Gb SFP 3}=9j|o] -3] W ES A &,
SR HE|RE (o H]F)

FPR4K-XNM-6X10LRF 63X E 10Gb SFP 3}=¢9)|0] 9-3] Y ES 3 5,
LR =52 E

FPR4K-XNM-6X10LRF= 63X E 10Gb SFP 3l=9jlo] -3] U ES] A B&,
LR A 2 E = (o H] )

FPR4K-XNM-6X25SRF 63X E 25Gb SFP 3}=9j|o] -3] W ES A &,
SREE| L=

FPR4K-XNM-6X25SRF= 63X E 25Gb SFP 3F=¢9)|0] $-3] Y ES I g,

SR WE| 2= (o] H]3E)
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63 E 25Gb SFP st=9Jjo] $-3] U E9 7 &,

LR =52 E
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63X E 25Gb SFP sl =90 $-3] YIEY T &,
LR A 2= (1] )

FPR4K-XNM-8X1GF

83 E 1000Base-10 3tE 9]0 3] VEY A »E

FPR4K-XNM-8X1GF=

83 E 1000Base-10 3t=9]o] $-3] VIEY A &5
(M)

FPR4K-XNM-8X10G

8 E 1/10Gb SFP+ HEY =z =&

FPR4K-XNM-8X10G=

83 E 1/10Gb SFP+ U E 9] 7 BL5 (| H]| %)

FPR4K-XNM-8X25G

8 E 1/10/25Gb SFP U ES I » &
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83 E 1/10/25Gb SFP U E 9] 3 X5 (<] 1] 3%)
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AXE 40Gb QSFP+ Y EY I =&
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